EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	the same privacy	-					
, ,	A") which is date		•	•	•	no accepts this	
Offer of Privacy	Terms ("Genera	l Offer") thro	ugh its signat	ure below. T	his General Off	er shall extend	only to
privacy protecti	ons, and Provide	r's signature s	shall not nece	ssarily bind P	Provider to other	er terms, such a	s price,
term, or sched	ule of services,	or to any oth	er provision	not addresse	d in this DPA.	The Provider a	and the
Subscribing LEA	may also agree	to change th	e data provid	ed by Subsc	ribing LEA to tl	he Provider to	suit the
unique needs of	of the Subscribin	g LEA. The Pr	ovider may v	ithdraw the	General Offer	in the event of	f: (1) a
material change	in the applicable	privacy statu	ies; (2) a mat	erial change	in the services	and products I	isted in
the originating	Service Agreem	ent; or three	(3) years aft	er the date	of Provider's	signature to thi	s Form
Subscribing	LEAs	should	send	the	signed	Exhibit	"E
to Provider at	the following	email addre	ess: s.platcow@	etexthelp.com	1		
PROVIDER:	Texthelp, Inc	C.					
BY: AL DOL			_{Date:} 05/25/2021				

2. Subscribing LEA

Printed Name: Jack Dolan

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Township High School District 214 and Texthelp, Inc.

_____{Title/Position:} President

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Colleen Davoren</u> Date: <u>2024-11-18</u>

Printed Name: Colleen Davoren Title: Interim Technology Director

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: School Association for Special Education in DuPage County (SASED)

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Colleen Davoren

Title: Interim Technology Director

Address: 2900 Ogden Ave Lisle, Illinois 60532

Phone: <u>630-955-8118</u>

Email: cdavoren@sased.org